Product Catalog
Cylinders &
Components
111-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com
7300B Small Format
Interchangeable Cores
Cylinders and Components
90

65-7P-7300B x Finish (for 7 pin)
65-7300B Shown
Key Blanks/Cut Master Type Keys
(Nickel Silver)
• 6 pin key blank — order as 6285B x keyway
• 7 pin key blank — order as 7285 B x keyway
• Packed 50 per box
•  SARGENT Keyways: 4A, Restricted 4B
Competitors: A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M
• Cut 6 pin master key, order as cat #6282BMK
•  Cut 7 pin master key, order as cat.
# 7282BMK
Cut 6 pin control key order as cat.
# 6282BCTL
Cut 7 pin control key order as cat.
# 7282BCTL
•  Supplied keyed with two nickel silver
change keys as standard
• Face includes SARGENT logo
•  If Control keys are required order as
6282BCTL for 6 pin systems or 7282BCTL
for 7 pin systems
-  6 pin system master keys are ordered
as 6282BMK
 -  7 pin system master keys are ordered
as 7282BMK
• Finishes: 4, 15
•  Order separately as:
7300B x Finish (for 6 pin)
7P-7300B x Finish (for 7 pin)
70- Prefix Disposable Plastic
Construction Core For SFIC
• Used for doors that do not